DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC.

DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC.
WKN: 25278X109

ISIN:  US25278X1090

Prehled

12.07.2024 22:00:00

Cena
204,17 USD

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace

(mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)

Obchodovany objem

Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany

pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

O

-1,45% (-3,00)

US25278X1090
FANG

Nasdaq

usb

Energy /
Commodities

Akcie
33.490 EUR

S&P 500

204,17 USD
(100)

204,99 USD
(300)

207,37 USD
208,65 USD
203,43 USD
207,17 USD

204,582112
usb

1.128.402
230.845.283,71
25.849

Report spoleénosti: DIAMONDBACK &

ENERGY INC.
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
12.07.2024 2 Global Equity Ratings &
12.07.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
11.07.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
10.07.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
09.07.2024 L= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Vsechny burzy pro DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC.
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
(mil.) obchodu
Xetra 15.12.2023 17:35 139,58 EUR 0,03 B
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US25278X1090-2024-07-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS25278X1090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25278X1090&ID_NOTATION=71731476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25278X1090&ID_NOTATION=71731476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adc4850803bf434bd0f9a5482ccb4cf0f46c3fa8d0cac14c5fa05bce64dc0c88&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=baeb305558ce951be&time=1721025465&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33ef97cdef45abfa04b2e835a89e065fc86ef5a152b736585c9f4e9dde164717&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3d795e73c5440fb5d&time=1721025465&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ce338cfc24709f9bd49fb6ff7fcdc135cb6fa11e8f3e4762ebac6a4698179e0&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=de1de3370673b5bfd&time=1721025465&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec62b4bc7721edd56df2eedf12941b857b33d29680417501016bf7213603ea6b&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=98f408f0964c126b1&time=1721025465&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d4381a08125945e5a1beb08336b717c799c6e6412c87cf4b17664c5d9b4785e&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7ed225629a07cccb8&time=1721025465&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71731476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318954560

DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

12.07.2024

12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024

17:32

22:26
20:14
22:00
08:02
08:00
08:00
10:04
19:32
20:30

187,92 EUR

187,24 EUR
186,98 EUR
204,17 USD
190,08 EUR
190,04 EUR
190,04 EUR
191,30 EUR
187,02 EUR
186,92 EUR

0,00

0,03
0,00
230,85
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,03
0,00
0,00

25.849
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98543696
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244833510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391646913
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391646914
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72324485
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260110047

DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC.

Detaily

12.07.2024 22:00:00

Cena
204,17 USD

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

-1,45% (-3,00)

ISIN US25278X1090
Symbol FANG
Burza Nasdaq
Ména uUsD
Sektor Energy /
Commodities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 33.490 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 204,17 USD
(100)
Prodej (Castka) 204,99 USD
(300)
Oteviraci cena 207,37 USD
Max 208,65 USD
Min 203,43 USD
Zavérecna cena 207,17 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 204,582112
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 1.128.402
Obchodovany objem 230.845.283,71
Pocet obchodt 25.849
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. +32,72% +46,35% +127,28%
(%)
Vykonn. +50,33 +64,66 +114,34
(abs.)
Beta 0,33 0,34 0,86
Volatilita 24,61 23,13 39,26
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

203,94 USD (1.023.415
196,52 USD (1.389.054
195,53 USD (1.470.978
170,66 USD (1.755.576
211,96 USD (12.04.2024
147,93 USD (05.02.2024
211,96 USD (12.04.2024
134,68 USD (17.07.2023

_ D DD DD

52tydenni min. | datum
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DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

OIAMONDOBACK
Enexgy

Kontakty

DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC.

500 West Texas Avenue, Suite 100 - 79701

Midland

Telefon:+1-432-221-7400

Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: DIAMONDBACK

ENERGY INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Diamondback Energy, Inc. is an independent oil and natural gas company, which engages

in the acquisition, development, exploration, and exploitation of unconventional, onshore oil,

and natural gas reserves. It operates through the Upstream and Midstream Services

segments. The Upstream segment focuses on the Permian Basin operations in West Texas.

The Midstream Services segment is involved in the Midland and Delaware Basins. The
company was founded in December 2007 and is headquartered in Midland, TX.

Clenové predstavenstva

David Houston

Frank Tsuru

Mark
Plaumann

Melanie Trent
Rebecca Klein

Stephanie
Mains

Steven West

Vincent
Brooks

Travis Stice

Daniel N.
Wesson

Kaes Van't
Hof

Matt
Zmigrosky

Teresa L. Dick

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US25278X1090-2024-07-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS25278X1090
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